
1 

 

 MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD.                  

EHV O&M Circle, Amravati. 

T-13 (1
st
 call) 

 

RFx No. 7000014647 

 

2019-20 

 

Tender No. : MSETCL/SE/EHV/O&M/Cir/Amt/Tech/19-20/T-13 

RFx No. : 7000014647 

For works of 

: 

“Augmentation of T/F capacity by replacement of 2x25 MVA, 132/33 

kV TFs by 2x50 MVA, 132/33 kV TFs along with conversion of 33 kV  

bus from single to twin configuration at 132 kV Gunj S/Stn under EHV 

O&M Division, Yavatmal” (Power T/F will be provided by MSETCL) 

Tender Fee : Rs. 500/- + 5% GST (Non-refundable) 

Estimated Cost 
: 

Rs. 3128350/- (Rupees Thirty One Lacs Twenty Eight Thousand Three 

Hundred Fifty Only) 

EMD : Rs. 31283.50/- (Refundable) 

Tender Schedule : As detailed below: 

       

       

  Address:-  

Office of the Superintending Engineer, 

“Prakash Sarita” New Admin Building, 

2
nd

 Floor C Wing, 220 kV Amravati S/Stn premises, 

Morshi Road, Amravati. 

 

 

Download of  Tender documents Tender Available at 

From: 11.12.2019, 00:00 Hrs 

To: 18.12.2019, 23:59 Hrs 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

For submission of Tender For Opening of Tender 

Last Date of submission  18.12.2019, 

23:59 Hrs 

Technical Bid:  Date  19.12.2019, 11:00 hrs, if possible 

Commercial Bid: Date 20.12.2019, 15:00 hrs, if possible 


